Seniors Housing PAC Chairman's Circle
January 1 - November 19, 2020

Chairman’s Circle Level ($2,000 - $5,000)
Contributions & Pledges to Date: $375,600
(120 Contributors & Pledges)

Alley, Matthew $3,000 Bork, Matt $2,000
Senior Living Investment Brokerage Liberty Senior Living

Anderson, Phil $2,000 Brever, Marcus $2,500
Bridge Seniors Touchmark

Assiran, Ken $5,000 Brown, Mitch $2,000
Capital Health Group Greystar

Atkinson, John $2,000* Bufford, Randy $5,000
Willis Towers Watson Trilogy Health Services

Barnes, David $5,000 Bultman, Mark $2,100
Watermark Retirement Communities Capital One

Benjamin, Steve $5,000 Butler, Alan $3,500
Validus Senior Living Erickson Living

Best, Thilo $5.000 Chapin, Robb $5.000
Longview Senior Housing Advisors Bridge Seniors

Binder, Jeff $3.000 Clark, Dwayne $3,000
Senior Living Investment Brokerage Aegis Living

Blazejewski, Steve $2,000 Clousing, Bradley $2,000
PGIM Real Estate Senior Living Investment Brokerage

Blumenthal, Colleen $3.500 Coates, Chris $3,500
HealthTrust Evergreen Senior Living Properties, LLC

Boitano, Dave $2,000 Collingsworth, Breck $5,000
Lument Resort Lifestyle Communities

Chairman'’s Circle Level ($2,000 - $5,000)
*Seniors Housing PAC Pledge as of November 19, 2020



Costello, Tom
Discovery Senior Living

Coughlin, Jim
Northbridge Companies

Damone, Mike
Cedarbrook Senior Living

Daniels, Joe
Direct Supply

Denman, Corey
Direct Supply

Dickerson, Jeff
Ridge Care

Doering, Karen
Senior Star

Domescik, Kirk
Duane Morris LLP

Dubin, Brad
Kandu Capital, LLC /
Bloom Senior Living

Duker, Marilynn
Brightview Senior Living

Edwards, Donny
Sagora Senior Living, Inc.

Erhardt, Jeff

White Oak Healthcare REIT

Evanich, Alexis
PointClickCare

Chairman'’s Circle Level ($2,000 - $5,000)
*Seniors Housing PAC Pledge as of November 19, 2020

$2,000

$2,000

$5.000

$2,500

$2,500

$3.000

$2,000

$2,500

$2,000

$2,500

$5.000

$2,000

$2,000

Fenton, Martin
Senior Resource Group

Finis, Jerry
Pathway to Living

Firestone, Ben
Blueprint Healthcare
Real Estate Advisors

Fox, Timothy
Senior Resource Group

Freshwater, David

Watermark Retirement Communities

Frumm, Jerry
Senior Lifestyle

Gehl, Jacob
Blueprint Healthcare
Real Estate Advisors

Goldman, Joel

Hanson Bridgett

Gordon, Paul
Hanson Bridgett

Grape, Tom
Benchmark Senior Living

Gray, Jim
Bridgewood Property Company

Grust, Michael
Senior Resource Group

Hands, Jim
Salem Equity

$2,000

$3.500

$2,000

$3.500

$5.000

$5.000

$2,000

$3.500

$3.500

$5.000

$3.000

$5.000

$5.000



Harper, Dave
Capital One Healthcare Real Estate

Herman, Chuck
Charles Herman Consulting

Hollister, Chris
Pegasus Senior Living

Hutchens, Justin
Ventas Inc

Hutchinson, Richard
Discovery Senior Living

Johnson, Matthew
Morgan Stanley

Jones, Craig
Lument

Kaplan, Bill
Senior Lifestyle

Karn, Bob
Allegro Senior Living

Katz, Alice
The Vinca Group

Katzmann, Lynne
Juniper Communities

Kayser, Susan
Duane Morris LLP

Kelly, Michelle
National Health Investors, Inc.

Chairman'’s Circle Level ($2,000 - $5,000)
*Seniors Housing PAC Pledge as of November 19, 2020

$2,000

$3.000

$5.000*

$5.000

$5.000*

$2,000

$2,000

$5.000

$2,500

$2,000

$2,500

$2,500

$2,000

Kessler, Pam
LTC Properties, Inc

Koelsch, Aaron
Koelsch Communities

Kohlberg, Andy
Kisco Senior Living

La Rue, Joe
Sun Health

Levy, Steve
Senior Lifestyle

Maconachy, Ryan
Newmark Knight Frank

Madsen, Dan
One Eighty | Leisure Care

Malin, Clint
LTC Properties, Inc

McGlynn Delgado, Jeanne
American Seniors Housing Association

McKeever, Daniel
PGIM Real Estate

Mead, Ron
Senior Resource Group

Mendelsohn, Eric
National Health Investors, Inc.

Mercer, Bob
Cedarbrook Senior Living

$2,500

$3.000

$3.000

$3.000

$2,000

$5.000*

$5.000

$2,500

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$3.000

$5.000



Nowokunski, Wendy
Northbridge Companies

Pascoe, Kevin
National Health Investors, Inc.

Peterson, Wick
Senior Resource Group

Plush, Alan
HealthTrust

Pokora, Michael
Willis Towers Watson

Punzel, Jason
Senior Living Investment Brokerage

Purvis, Will
Liberty Senior Living

Randolph, Rebecca
Brinkmann Constructors

Read, Kurt
RSF Partners

Rijos, John
Chicago Pacific Founders

Ritschel, MJ
Kisco Senior Living

Robins, Justin
Senior Lifestyle

Roderick, Greg
Frontier Management, LLC

Chairman'’s Circle Level ($2,000 - $5,000)

*Seniors Housing PAC Pledge as of November 19, 2020

$2,000

$2,000

$3.500

$3.000

$2,500

$3.000

$2,000

$2,000

$5.000

$5.000

$2,000

$2,000

$5.000

Rogers, Anja
Senior Star

Roos, Ken
Arena

Rusk, Shannon
Oppidan

Ryan, Matt
Houlihan Lokey

Sands, Jeff
Sims

Saul, Ryan
Senior Living Investment Brokerage

Schachter, Bryan
Watermark Retirement Communities

Scheppmann, Dana
Capital One Healthcare Real Estate

Schiffer, Doug
Allegro Senior Living

Schiffer, Laurence
Allegro Senior Living

Schless, David
American Seniors Housing Association

Sciortino, Bill
Discovery Senior Living

Shorten, Bill
Cascade Living Group

$5.000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$3.000

$3.000

$2,500

$2,000

$5.000

$3.000

$2,000

$3.000

$2,000



Siefert, Toby
Senior Living Investment Brokerage

Simpson, Wendy
LTC Properties, Inc

Stewart, Scott
Capitol Seniors Housing

Stone, Todd
Ray Stone, Inc.

Swartz, Rick
Cushman & Wakefield

Sweeney, Kathryn
Blue Moon Capital Partners

Sweetser, Christian
Silverado

Taylor, Chris
Capital One Healthcare Real Estate

Thomas, Bill
Senior Star

Thomas, Bob
Senior Star

Thomes, Steve
Blueprint Healthcare
Real Estate Advisors

Thompson, Ben

Senior Living Communities, LLC

Thompson, Donald
Senior Living Communities, LLC

Chairman'’s Circle Level ($2,000 - $5,000)
*Seniors Housing PAC Pledge as of November 19, 2020

$3.000

$5.000

$5.000

$2,000

$2,000

$3.000

$2,000

$3.000

$5.000

$5.000

$2,000

$2,500

$5.000

Thompson, Josh
Senior Living Communities, LLC

Urban, Christopher

Ambrose Urban Capital Group, Inc.

Weisenburger, Joe
Welltower

Will, Aron
CBRE Capital Markets

Wylde, Margaret
ProMatura Group

Yedinak, John
Senior Housing News

Zuccari, Jason
Hamilton Insurance Agency

$2,500

$3.000

$2,000

$2,000

$5.000

$2,000

$2,500



