

# Seniors Housing PAC Chairman's Circle

January 1 - November 19, 2020

Chairman's Circle Level (\$2,000 - \$5,000) Contributions & Pledges to Date: \$375,600 (120 Contributors & Pledges)

Alley, Matthew Senior Living Investment Brokerage	\$3,000	Bork, Matt Liberty Senior Living	\$2,000
Anderson, Phil Bridge Seniors	\$2,000	Breuer, Marcus Touchmark	\$2,500
<b>Assiran, Ken</b> Capital Health Group	\$5,000	Brown, Mitch Greystar	\$2,000
<b>Atkinson, John</b> Willis Towers Watson	\$2,000*	Bufford, Randy Trilogy Health Services	\$5,000
Barnes, David Watermark Retirement Communities	\$5,000	Bultman, Mark Capital One	\$2,100
<b>Benjamin, Steve</b> Validus Senior Living	\$5,000	<b>Butler, Alan</b> Erickson Living	\$3,500
Best, Thilo Longview Senior Housing Advisors	\$5,000	<b>Chapin, Robb</b> Bridge Seniors	\$5,000
<b>Binder, Jeff</b> Senior Living Investment Brokerage	\$3,000	Clark, Dwayne Aegis Living	\$3,000
Blazejewski, Steve PGIM Real Estate	\$2,000	Clousing, Bradley Senior Living Investment Brokerage	\$2,000
Blumenthal, Colleen HealthTrust	\$3,500	Coates, Chris Evergreen Senior Living Properties, LLC	\$3,500
Boitano, Dave Lument	\$2,000	Collingsworth, Breck Resort Lifestyle Communities	\$5,000

## Chairman's Circle Level (\$2,000 - \$5,000)

<sup>\*</sup>Seniors Housing PAC Pledge as of November 19, 2020

Costello, Tom Discovery Senior Living	\$2,000	Fenton, Martin Senior Resource Group	\$2,000
Coughlin, Jim Northbridge Companies	\$2,000	<b>Finis, Jerry</b> Pathway to Living	\$3,500
Damone, Mike Cedarbrook Senior Living	\$5,000	Firestone, Ben Blueprint Healthcare Real Estate Advisors	\$2,000
Daniels, Joe Direct Supply	\$2,500	Fox, Timothy Senior Resource Group	\$3,500
<b>Denman, Corey</b> Direct Supply	\$2,500	Freshwater, David Watermark Retirement Communities	\$5,000
<b>Dickerson, Jeff</b> Ridge Care	\$3,000	Frumm, Jerry Senior Lifestyle	\$5,000
<b>Doering, Karen</b> Senior Star	\$2,000	Gehl, Jacob Blueprint Healthcare Real Estate Advisors	\$2,000
Domescik, Kirk Duane Morris LLP	\$2,500	Goldman, Joel Hanson Bridgett	\$3,500
<b>Dubin, Brad</b> Kandu Capital, LLC / Bloom Senior Living	\$2,000	Gordon, Paul Hanson Bridgett	\$3,500
<b>Duker, Marilynn</b> Brightview Senior Living	\$2,500	<b>Grape, Tom</b> Benchmark Senior Living	\$5,000
Edwards, Donny Sagora Senior Living, Inc.	\$5,000	<b>Gray, Jim</b> Bridgewood Property Company	\$3,000
Erhardt, Jeff White Oak Healthcare REIT	\$2,000	<b>Grust, Michael</b> Senior Resource Group	\$5,000
Evanich, Alexis PointClickCare	\$2,000	<b>Hands, Jim</b> Salem Equity	\$5,000

Chairman's Circle Level (\$2,000 - \$5,000) \*Seniors Housing PAC Pledge as of November 19, 2020

Harper, Dave Capital One Healthcare Real Estate	\$2,000	Kessler, Pam LTC Properties, Inc	\$2,500
Herman, Chuck Charles Herman Consulting	\$3,000	Koelsch, Aaron Koelsch Communities	\$3,000
Hollister, Chris Pegasus Senior Living	\$5,000*	Kohlberg, Andy Kisco Senior Living	\$3,000
<b>Hutchens, Justin</b> Ventas Inc	\$5,000	<b>La Rue, Joe</b> Sun Health	\$3,000
<b>Hutchinson, Richard</b> Discovery Senior Living	\$5,000*	<b>Levy, Steve</b> Senior Lifestyle	\$2,000
<b>Johnson, Matthew</b> Morgan Stanley	\$2,000	Maconachy, Ryan Newmark Knight Frank	\$5,000*
Jones, Craig Lument	\$2,000	Madsen, Dan One Eighty   Leisure Care	\$5,000
<b>Kaplan, Bill</b> Senior Lifestyle	\$5,000	Malin, Clint LTC Properties, Inc	\$2,500
<b>Karn, Bob</b> Allegro Senior Living	\$2,500	McGlynn Delgado, Jeanne American Seniors Housing Association	\$2,000
<b>Katz, Alice</b> The Vinca Group	\$2,000	McKeever, Daniel PGIM Real Estate	\$2,000
<b>Katzmann, Lynne</b> Juniper Communities	\$2,500	Mead, Ron Senior Resource Group	\$2,000
<b>Kayser, Susan</b> Duane Morris LLP	\$2,500	Mendelsohn, Eric National Health Investors, Inc.	\$3,000
Kelly, Michelle National Health Investors, Inc.	\$2,000	Mercer, Bob Cedarbrook Senior Living	\$5,000

Chairman's Circle Level (\$2,000 - \$5,000) \*Seniors Housing PAC Pledge as of November 19, 2020

Nowokunski, Wendy Northbridge Companies	\$2,000	Rogers, Anja Senior Star	\$5,000
Pascoe, Kevin National Health Investors, Inc.	\$2,000	Roos, Ken Arena	\$2,000
Peterson, Wick Senior Resource Group	\$3,500	Rusk, Shannon Oppidan	\$2,000
Plush, Alan HealthTrust	\$3,000	Ryan, Matt Houlihan Lokey	\$2,000
Pokora, Michael Willis Towers Watson	\$2,500	Sands, Jeff HJ Sims	\$3,000
Punzel, Jason Senior Living Investment Brokerage	\$3,000	Saul, Ryan Senior Living Investment Brokerage	\$3,000
Purvis, Will Liberty Senior Living	\$2,000	Schachter, Bryan Watermark Retirement Communities	\$2,500
Randolph, Rebecca Brinkmann Constructors	\$2,000	Scheppmann, Dana Capital One Healthcare Real Estate	\$2,000
Read, Kurt RSF Partners	\$5,000	Schiffer, Doug Allegro Senior Living	\$5,000
<b>Rijos, John</b> Chicago Pacific Founders	\$5,000	Schiffer, Laurence Allegro Senior Living	\$3,000
<b>Ritschel, MJ</b> Kisco Senior Living	\$2,000	Schless, David American Seniors Housing Association	\$2,000
Robins, Justin Senior Lifestyle	\$2,000	Sciortino, Bill Discovery Senior Living	\$3,000
Roderick, Greg Frontier Management, LLC	\$5,000	Shorten, Bill Cascade Living Group	\$2,000

Chairman's Circle Level (\$2,000 - \$5,000) \*Seniors Housing PAC Pledge as of November 19, 2020

Siefert, Toby Senior Living Investment Brokerage	\$3,000	Thompson, Josh Senior Living Communities, LLC	\$2,500
Simpson, Wendy LTC Properties, Inc	\$5,000	<b>Urban, Christopher</b> Ambrose Urban Capital Group, Inc.	\$3,000
Stewart, Scott Capitol Seniors Housing	\$5,000	Weisenburger, Joe Welltower	\$2,000
Stone, Todd Ray Stone, Inc.	\$2,000	Will, Aron CBRE Capital Markets	\$2,000
Swartz, Rick Cushman & Wakefield	\$2,000	<b>Wylde, Margaret</b> ProMatura Group	\$5,000
Sweeney, Kathryn Blue Moon Capital Partners	\$3,000	<b>Yedinak, John</b> Senior Housing News	\$2,000
Sweetser, Christian Silverado	\$2,000	<b>Zuccari, Jason</b> Hamilton Insurance Agency	\$2,500
Taylor, Chris Capital One Healthcare Real Estate	\$3,000		
Thomas, Bill Senior Star	\$5,000		
<b>Thomas, Bob</b> Senior Star	\$5,000		
Thomes, Steve Blueprint Healthcare Real Estate Advisors	\$2,000		
Thompson, Ben Senior Living Communities, LLC	\$2,500		
Thompson, Donald Senior Living Communities, LLC	\$5,000		

Chairman's Circle Level (\$2,000 - \$5,000) \*Seniors Housing PAC Pledge as of November 19, 2020